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This activity was created to address the professional practice gaps listed below:

Recognizing the need for patch testing to diagnose allergic and irritant contact dermatitis.

Applying the modalities available to them for patch testing and appropriate use.

Distinguishing the pertinent immunologic mechanisms for contact irritation and allergy.

Coordinating health history information and symptomatology to appropriately patch test.

Utilizing patient health histories and information regarding patient's product use in combination with patch test
results to effectively diagnose and manage allergic contact dermatitis.

Applying the criteria and timing for interpreting patch test results.

Utilizing the resources available to them and to their patients to continually improve their patch testing
effectiveness and health outcomes.

1. Please respond regarding how much you agree or disagree that the gaps listed above were met.

Participating in this educational activity changed your KNOWLEDGE in the professional practice
gaps listed above
(1=Disagree,5=Agree)

Sample Mean Graph Std. Dev.
(=

All Respondents 4773 +0.421
Response Count Graph percent '
1=Disagree 0 0%
2 0 0%
3 0 0%
4 17 23%
5=Agree 58 7%
Total Responses: 75 Respondent Details  Trend Analysis

Participating in this educational activity changed your COMPETENCE in the professional practice
gaps listed above
(1=Disagree,5=Agree)

Sample Mean Graph Std. Dev.
]

All Respondents 4.787 +0.412
Response Count Graph percent '
1=Disagree 0 0%
2 0 0%
3 0 0%
4 16 21%
5=Agree 59 79%
Total Responses: 75 Respondent Details ~ Trend Analysis

https://platform.rievent.com/client/client_show_aggregate survey_rollup...
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Participating in this educational activity changed your PERFORMANCE in the professional practice
gaps listed above
(1=Disagree,5=Agree)

Sample Mean Graph Std. Dev.
ot

All Respondents 4773 +0.452
Response Count Graph percent '
1=Disagree 0 0%
2 0 0%
3 1 1%
4 15 20%
5=Agree 59 79%
Total Responses: 75 Respondent Details  Trend Analysis

2. Please elaborate on your previous answers.

Response Count Graph Percent '
Open-ended Text Responses (View Responses) 29 100%
Non-Responders: 46

Legend

percent question responses

Proportion of a specific response (Qa) to the sum of all responses provided for that question (Qt).
percent of total question responses = Qa / Qt

(Example: X% of all responses to question Y were "A".)

t Percentages are calculated in three different ways. Click on the "Show Extended View" option at the top of the report to display the
additional calculations. In cases where a question is required and only one response is allowed, all three percentages will be equal. The
difference between the three calculations is most notable in a choose-all-that-apply question type that is optional.
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Text Responses
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Please elaborate on your previous answers.

Respondent Reservation Code Email Address Custom 1 Text Response
Company/Organization Complete Date Phone/Fax Custom 2
1. Abatiello, Samantha 1203715-FoxCh sam2131@verizon.net 600 Cole lwasn't new to patch testing when |
RI Skin Doc 2013-11-13 Phone: 401499-1026 Farm Road went to the conference but now |
08:00:51.646-05 Fax: B14 understand it much more. | feel
Warwick, RI, confident enough to answer
02889 questions for patients.
USA
2. Bonner, Mark 1213308-ApWXxUV  mwb509@gmail.com 205 Most areas were review-| have been
Georgia Dermatology 2013-12-08 Phone: 4783960624 Esplanade doing this for about 3 years, but the
16:08:33.656-05 Fax: 4789294518 Dr. comprehensive nature helped with
Warner areas such as hairy backs.
Robins, GA,
31088
USA

3. Chirinos, Rodolfo 1213904-2AABzj rchirinosmd@gmail.com 260 South conference was great. thank you
Mid Florida Dermatology = 2013-12-09 Phone: 407205-7839 Osceola
Associates 21:12:32.331-05 Fax: Avenue

Unit 1607

Orlando, FL,

32801

USA

4. Chua - Apolinario, 1201484-3nSWB9  scapollen@yahoo.com 4400 West confirms the need of using patch

Susan 2013-11-06 Phone: 708425-3417 95th street test as a lab tool in diagnosis of
advocate christ med 21:29:57.62-05 Fax: 708425-5166 Suite105 dermatitis, and improved my skills in
center Oak Lawn, doing so, expanding horizons where

IL, 60453 applications are found. thank you

USA

5. Cole-Perez, Cathy 1204452-3nB2fA ccoleperez@gmail.com 5920 I now feel very comfortable in
Mary Cathleen 2013-11-14 Phone: 361993-7546 Saratoga implementing patch testing into my
Cole-Perez, M.D., PA. 17:27:13.967-05 Fax: 361993-6617 Blvd. practice.

Ste. 400
Corpus
Christi, TX,
78414
USA

6. Derian, Teresa 1166664-3VQDCa  teresa.derian@gmail.com 2493 S. Excellent conference, covered

University of Colorado 2013-10-27 Phone: 724394-1571 Scranton material from start to finish,
02:03:39.228-04 Fax: Way
Aurora, CO,
80014
USA
7. Dianella, Jean 1169030-AHoF4K jeand@sneezedoctors.com 197 Have been doing patch testing
Allergy Consultants, PA  2013-10-30 Phone: 9738571604 Bloomfield usually the North American series for
10:08:34.423-04 Fax: 9738575243 Avenue the patch 2 years (since the first
Verona, NJ, patch testing seminar). The
07044 additional track 2 courses were
USA excellent in filling the gaps!

8. Ellis, Stephanie 1212668-2BES9T sellis@skinnews.com 5807 N. Ifeel | am better prepared to read
Soderstrom 2013-12-06 Phone: 217412-9354 Orlando Dr and evaluate patch test results. The
Dermatology Center 12:58:03.208-05 Fax: Peoria, IL, hands-on activity really helped!

61614
USA

9. Fonteneau, Annette 1213445-2bMGDs afonteneau_06354@yahoo.com P.O. Box Better understanding of ACD.
School Street 2013-12-08 Phone: 4017872572 7702
Dermatology 22:01:42.136-05 Fax: 4017290930 Cumberland,

RI, 02864
USA
10. GOODMAN, Orlynda 1229033-CTwF2 grandmag3x@yahoo.com 1253 Berne We were doing a few patch tests but
Allergy and Asthma 2014-01-11 Phone: 406892-4480 Rd did not understand the whys or how
22:27:32.187-05 Fax: COLUMBIA accurately to read
FALLS, MT,
59912
USA
11. Gutta, Ravi Chandra 1183780-2VCNrY drrcgutta@gmail.com 3901 The Speakers educated and trained
University of California 2013-11-05 Phone: 8187491489 Parkview us on basic level | training to do
at Irvine 19:14:03.383-05 Fax: Lane NACD patch testing on patients
Apt 168
Irivne, CA,
92612
USA

1of2 5/29/2014 10:08 AM



Report Results

2 of 2

12.  Hofmann, April
Fort Collins Skin Clinic

13. Kowalewski, Catherine
STVHCS

14. Linden, Carey
Warren Allergy and
Asthma Care

15. Long, Traci
Current Dermatology

16. Lopez, Beth
Skin and Cancer Center
of AZ

17. Maves, Karen
Allergy & Asthma
Associates of

18.  Mehlhop, Paul
The Allergy Center, PA

19. Metz, Gregory
oklahoma allergy and
asthma clinic

20. Michelis, Mary Ann
The Center for Allegy,
Asthma and Immune

Page: 1 2

1167963-Y6hBA
2013-10-30
00:10:02.161-04

1212665-AgmmEg
2013-12-06
12:48:42.874-05

1167108-dA62a
2013-10-28
13:54:20.142-04

1212974-AoFIMz
2013-12-07
15:03:43.581-05

1166869-2mfNme
2013-10-27
23:01:40.125-04

1204194-Bcxx8
2013-11-14
09:00:09.687-05

1214134-Y5vBB
2013-12-10
12:27:39.51-05

1167383-KXzqH
2013-10-29
09:25:58.298-04

1167174-AdraBf
2013-10-28
16:39:16.645-04

april.hofmann@gmail.com
Phone: 9704846303
Fax: 9704846908

cathyinkc @hotmail.com
Phone: 210455-9569
Fax: 210949-3107

carey.linden@yahoo.com
Phone: 2487634722
Fax:

tracilongpa@gmail.com
Phone: 828631-1852
Fax:

bethlopez@cox.net
Phone: 602448-2166
Fax: 480899-7599

karenmaves2@gmail.com
Phone: 5633590324
Fax: 5633599409

pmehlhop@theallergycenternc.com
Phone: 2523218683
Fax: 2523298686

gmetz@oklahomaallergy.com
Phone: 4052350040
Fax: 4052724021

mmichelis@hackensackumc.org
Phone: 201996-2065
Fax: 201996-2169

2402
Parkfront
Drive

Unit A

Fort Collins,
CO, 80525
USA

15726
Alamogordo
Helotes, TX,
78023

USA

1900
Fairview St.
Birmingham,
MI, 48009
USA

61 Bonnie
Ln.

Sylva, NC,
28779
USA

687 E.
Joseph Way
Gilbert, AZ,
85295

USA

2112 E 38th
Street
Davenport,
1A, 52807
USA

The Allergy
Center, PA
2395 Hemby
Lane
Greenville,
NC, 27834
USA

750 NE 13th
street
oklahoma
city, OK,
73104

USA

30 Prospect
Avenue
Hackensack,
NJ, 07601
USA

v(fie'enl © Copyright 2014 Rievent Technologies. All rights reserved. Powered by the Rievent Platform™.
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Excellent conference

Enhanced my current knowlegde

Fantastic seminar. | feel more
knowledgeable about Contact
Dermatitis and much more
comfortable in interpretation and
utilization of patch testing.

Conference was very thorough in
educating and preparing me for
patch testing. | do think too much
time was spent on the history of
patch testing and legitimizing the
need for patch testing. | could have
used more time in the hands-on
sessions.

lam better able to interpret and
correlate clinically all the patch test
results of my patients.

more likely to consider ACD in
differential diagnosis. More confident
in patch testing.

1 gained a more thorough
understanding of the mechanisms of
contact dermatitis and the most
effective modalities of diagnosis.

wonderful training seminar

This program utilized not only didatic
lectures but pre and post testing,
hands on experience session and
time for lively questions to enable me
to better treat patients who present
with contact and irritant determatitis.

Total: 29

5/29/2014 10:08 AM
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Please elaborate on your previous answers.

Respondent Reservation Code Email Address Custom 1 Text Response
Company/Organization Complete Date Phone/Fax Custom 2

21. Mozelsio, Nancy 1220774-2mFbRe nmozelsio@hotmail.com 130 La Casa This was one of the best workshops that |
Allergy and Asthma 2013-12-26 Phone: 925935-6252 Via have ever attended. We are starting to get
Medical Group 13:37:04.027-05 Fax: 925930-0942 Bldg 2, Suite a lot of interest in our community in patch

209 testing, and it was very helpful Interested in
Walnut coming again next year to take the

Creek, CA, advanced courses.

94598

USA

22. Patel, Sujan 1214312-2eC8BY spatel@nyee.edu 310 E 14th st Workshop effectively increased my
New York Eye and Ear 2013-12-10 Phone: 6469437931 6th floor knowledgebase significantly in contact
Infirmary 19:14:30.371-05 Fax: New York, dermatitis, diagnosis and management.

NY, 10003
USA
23. Rafeeq, M. Razi 1201486-DQerZ bismrr@gmail.com 1050 Isaac Great hands-on workshop
M. Razi Rafeeq 2013-11-06 Phone: 419693-2230 Street Dr.
21:23:17.031-05 Fax: 419693-2602 Suite 128
Oregon, OH,
43616
USA

24. Romero, Patricia 1171230-KjmK pattiromer@gmail.com 38 Haskins This was the first training received in this
Allergy & Asthma 2013-11-01 Phone: 925648-1480 Ranch Circle area so the course was very useful to me.
Medical Group 18:45:12.903-04 Fax: Danville, CA,

94506
USA
25.  Savoulian, Glenda 1171854-KTksR gsavoulian85@gmail.com 239 The workshop provided an extended.
Skin & Cancer 2013-11-03 Phone: 61245879186 Hawkesbury knowledge base on the who,what,how and
Foundation Australia 23:52:21.173-05 Fax: Valley Way the why of patch testing. This will enable us
Clarendon to improve our clinic and the services we
New South can provide to our patients. Well done :-)
Wales,
Outside US
and Canada,
2756
AUS

26. Song, Charles 1167048-25BusZ chucksong208@yahoo.com = 3113 The works shop gave me knowledge and
Song Institute of allergy 2013-10-28 Phone: 3108028016 N.Sepulveda confidence to dot my contact dermatitis
and asthma 13:12:51.387-04 Fax: Blvd more thoroughly.

Manhattan
Beach, CA,
90266
USA

27.  Stanaland, Brett 1213498-2Q9Go5 allerguy@aol.com 1000 Extremely useful program

Medical 2013-12-09 Phone: 239434-6200 Goodlette
08:40:03.84-05 Fax: 239434-5741 Road N
Suite 200
Naples, FL,
34102
USA

28. Taginski, Kaitlin 1204121-3z9YaM k.taginski@gmail.com 110 Ridge St More knowledge for diagnosis and
Asthma and Allergy 2013-11-13 Phone: 4133293947 Pawtucket, treatment- will be patch testing many more
Physicians of RI 21:13:22.607-05 Fax: RI, 02860 patients after that conference! we had

USA recently changed our patches but our
treatment was limited and now I'm looking
forward to reviewing treatment!

29. Weigel, Melanie 1213573-2fAJYY mel@montanaallergy.com 201 Whitaker We returned from the conference with a list
Allergy and Asthma 2013-12-09 Phone: 406240-9699 Drive of patients that we wanted to bring back for
Center 11:45:24.771-05 Fax: Apt #6 additional testing / support.

Missoula, MT,
59803
USA
Page: 1 2 Total: 29
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1. Please evaluate the effectiveness of the following speakers in improving your knowledge, competence
and/or performance.

Curtis P. Hamann, M.D.
(1=Poor,5=Excellent)

Sample Mean Graph Std. Dev.
——i

All Respondents 4.627 +0.610
Response Count Graph Percent '
1=Poor 0 0%
2 0 0%
3 5 7%
4 18 24%
5=Excellent 52 69%
Total Responses: 75 Respondent Details  Trend Analysis

Joseph Fowler, M.D.
(1=Poor,5=Excellent)

Sample Mean Graph Std. Dev.
p—d

All Respondents 4.800 +0.403
Response Count Graph Percent '
1=Poor 0 0%
2 0 0%
3 0 0%
4 15 20%
5=Excellent 60 80%
Total Responses: 75 Respondent Details  Trend Analysis

Lynn Fowler, R.N.
(1=Poor,5=Excellent)

Sample Mean Graph Std. Dev.
f———i
All Respondents 4472 +0.712
Response Count Graph percent '
1=Poor 0 0%
2 1 1%
3 6 8%
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4 23 32%
5=Excellent 42 58%
Total Responses: 72 Respondent Details  Trend Analysis
Non-Responders: 3

Sharon Jacob, M.D.
(1=Poor,5=Excellent)

Sample Mean Graph Std. Dev.
]

All Respondents 4.640 +0.607

Response Count Graph percent '
1=Poor o] 0%
2 1 1%
3 2 3%
4 20 27%
5=Excellent 52 69%
Total Responses: 75 Respondent Details  Trend Analysis

Matthew Zirwas, M.D.
(1=Poor,5=Excellent)

Sample Mean Graph Std. Dev.
S

All Respondents 4773 +0.452
Response Count Graph percent '
1=Poor o] 0%
2 0 0%
3 1 1%
4 15 20%
5=Excellent 59 79%
Total Responses: 75 Respondent Details ~ Trend Analysis

Jacob Thyssen, M.D., Ph.D.
(1=Poor,5=Excellent)

Sample Mean Graph Std. Dev.
JR——

All Respondents 4.627 +0.588

Response Count Graph percent '
1=Poor o] 0%
2 0 0%
3 4 5%
4 20 21%
5=Excellent 51 68%

Total Responses: 75 Respondent Details  Trend Analysis

2. Please elaborate on your previous answers.

Response Count Graph Percent '
Open-ended Text Responses (View Responses) 23 100%
Non-Responders: 52

Legend

percent question responses

Proportion of a specific response (Qa) to the sum of all responses provided for that question (Qt).
percent of total question responses = Qa / Qt

(Example: X% of all responses to question Y were "A".)

t Percentages are calculated in three different ways. Click on the "Show Extended View" option at the top of the report to display the
additional calculations. In cases where a question is required and only one response is allowed, all three percentages will be equal. The
difference between the three calculations is most notable in a choose-all-that-apply question type that is optional.
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Text Responses
Page: 1 2
Please elaborate on your previous answers.

Reservation Code Email
Complete Date Phone/Fax

Respondent
Company/Organization

1. Abatiello, Samantha
RI Skin Doc

1203715-FoxCh sam2131@verizon.net
2013-11-13 Phone: 401499-1026
08:00:51.646-05 Fax:

2. Bonner, Mark
Georgia Dermatology

1213308-ApWxUV  mwb509@gmail.com
2013-12-08 Phone: 4783960624
16:08:33.656-05 Fax: 4789294518

3. Chua - Apolinario, 1201484-3nSWB9  scapollen@yahoo.com
Susan 2013-11-06 Phone: 708425-3417
advocate christ med 21:29:57.62-05 Fax: 708425-5166
center

4. Cole-Perez, Cathy 1204452-3nB2fA ccoleperez@gmail.com

Mary Cathleen 2013-11-14 Phone: 361993-7546
Cole-Perez, M.D., PA. 17:27:13.967-05 Fax: 361993-6617

5. DeCamp, Amy 1216580-AtCCZc amy.decamp@uahealth.com
University of Arizona 2013-12-16 Phone: 520694-9921
Health Network 13:00:23.168-05 Fax: 520694-0487

6. Derian, Teresa
University of Colorado

1166664-3VQDCa  teresa.derian@gmail.com
2013-10-27 Phone: 724394-1571
02:03:39.228-04 Fax:

7. Dianella, Jean 1169030-AHoF4K
Allergy Consultants, PA 2013-10-30
10:08:34.423-04

jeand@sneezedoctors.com
Phone: 9738571604
Fax: 9738575243

8. GOODMAN, Orlynda
Allergy and Asthma

1229033-CTwF2 grandmag3x@yahoo.com
2014-01-11 Phone: 406892-4480
22:27:32.187-05 Fax:

9. Gutta, Ravi Chandra 1183780-2VCNrY drrcgutta@gmail.com

University of California 2013-11-05 Phone: 8187491489
at Irvine 19:14:03.383-05 Fax:

10. Long, Traci 1212974-AoFIMz tracilongpa@gmail.com
Current Dermatology 2013-12-07 Phone: 828631-1852

15:03:43.581-05 Fax:

11. Lopez, Beth 1166869-2mfNme
Skin and Cancer Center ~ 2013-10-27
of AZ 23:01:40.125-04

bethlopez@cox.net
Phone: 602448-2166
Fax: 480899-7599

Production

Custom 1
Address Custom 2
600 Cole
Farm Road
B14
Warwick, RI,
02889
USA

205
Esplanade
Dr.

Warner
Robins, GA,
31088

USA

4400 West
95th street
Suite105
Oak Lawn,
IL, 60453
USA

5920
Saratoga
Bivd.

Ste. 400
Corpus
Christi, TX,
78414
USA

7997 E.
Jennifer
Anne Dr.
Tucson, AZ,
85730

USA

2493 S.
Scranton
Way
Aurora, CO,
80014

USA

197
Bloomfield
Avenue
Verona, NJ,
07044
USA

1253 Berne
Rd
COLUMBIA
FALLS, MT,
59912

USA

3901
Parkview
Lane

Apt 16B
Irivne, CA,
92612
USA

61 Bonnie
Ln.

Sylva, NC,
28779
USA

687 E.
Joseph Way
Gilbert, AZ,
85295

USA

Live Events Fulfillment

Printer-friendly version

Total: 23

Text Response

Every one of the speakers were so full
of knowledge and could thoroughly
explain everything they were teaching.
They even took the time to answer my
questions through email days after the
workshop.

All are well known. | like having
someone who is not from the US to
give another prospective.

all knowledgeable in their own fields but
more room for improvement in future
meetings, in clarifying some aspects of
testing

Very knowledgeable

All were great speakers, and had
different opinions/level of expertise to
add to the conference. well done

all were excellent speakers and kept to
subject.

Outstanding knowledge and
presentations!

They were all so knowledgeable and
very helpful with the hands on readings.

Dr. Fowler was excellent in educating
us the basics of patch testing. Dr.
Jacobs was very knowledgble and
educated us on patch testing on
pediatric patients

All speakers were engaging,
well-prepared, and highly capable.

All the faculty were effective
communicators.

Need Help?

5/29/2014 10:10 AM
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12. Maves, Karen 1204194-Bcxx8 karenmaves2@gmail.com 2112 E 38th
Allergy & Asthma 2013-11-14 Phone: 5633590324 Street
Associates of 09:00:09.687-05 Fax: 5633599409 Davenport,

1A, 52807
USA

13. May, Lisa 1212666-5naPu drsmay@att.net 60 Terrace
Biltmore Dermatology 2013-12-06 Phone: 828254-2795 Road
Assoc. 12:51:03.282-05 Fax: Asheville,

NC, 28801
USA

14. Michelis, Mary Ann 1167174-AdraBf mmichelis@hackensackumc.org 30 Prospect
The Center for Allegy, 2013-10-28 Phone: 201996-2065 Avenue
Asthma and Immune 16:39:16.645-04 Fax: 201996-2169 Hackensack,

NJ, 07601
USA

15. Mozelsio, Nancy 1220774-2mFbRe nmozelsio@hotmail.com 130 La Casa

Allergy and Asthma 2013-12-26 Phone: 925935-6252 Via

Medical Group 13:37:04.027-05 Fax: 925930-0942 Bldg 2, Suite
209
Walnut
Creek, CA,
94598
USA

16. Novosel, Tracy 1172651-Mr7YB novoseta@gmail.com 1027
Atlantic Dermatology 2013-11-05 Phone: 757589-6544 Graydon Ave
14:43:38.155-05 Fax: Norfolk, VA,
23507
USA

17. Patel, Sujan 1214312-2eC8BY spatel@nyee.edu 310 E 14th
New York Eye and Ear 2013-12-10 Phone: 6469437931 st
Infirmary 19:14:30.371-05 Fax: 6th floor

New York,
NY, 10003
USA

18. Rafeeq, M. Razi 1201486-DQerZ bismrr@gmail.com 1050 Isaac
M. Razi Rafeeq 2013-11-06 Phone: 419693-2230 Street Dr.
21:23:17.031-05 Fax: 419693-2602 Suite 128
Oregon, OH,
43616
USA

19. Ricketti, Anthony 1204215-3NAIBW arickettil@aol.com 1542 Kuser
Allergy & Pulmonary 2013-11-14 Phone: 6095811400 Road
Associates, PA 09:50:12.435-05 Fax: 6095855234 Suite B-7

Trenton, NJ,
08619
USA

20. Savoulian, Glenda 1171854-KTksR gsavoulian85@gmail.com 239

Skin & Cancer 2013-11-03 Phone: 61245879186 Hawkesbury

Foundation Australia 23:52:21.173-05 Fax: Valley Way
Clarendon
New South
Wales,
Outside US
and Canada,
2756
AUS

Page: 1 2
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Dr. Jacob obviously is an expert in this
area, but her lectures were difficult to
follow and would benefit from a
summary slide with her overall
recommendation at the end.

Significant conflict of interest

All the speakers were excellant and had
different presentation styles all of which
were effective. | had no sessions with
Lynn Fowler, RN

I'think that it would have been more
helpful to do the patch test placement
training in small groups, where we
could ask questions and have more
direct help and supervision.

All were excellent and motivational!

The faculty was stellar all round. They
all were effective teachers.

in-depth review and practical
information

All speakers were excellent

The speakers were all very
knowledgeable and eager to impart this
information to a willing audience. |
learn't a great deal.

Total: 23
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Respondent Reservation Code Email Custom 1

Company/Organization Complete Date Phone/Fax Address Custom 2 Text Response
21. Song, Charles 1167048-25BusZ chucksong208@yahoo.com = 3113 They were all outstanding.
Song Institute of allergy 2013-10-28 Phone: 3108028016 N.Sepulveda
and asthma 13:12:51.387-04 Fax: Bivd
Manhattan
Beach, CA,
90266
USA
22. Stanaland, Brett 1213498-2Q9Go5 allerguy@aol.com 1000 Speakers were excellent
Medical 2013-12-09 Phone: 239434-6200 Goodlette
08:40:03.84-05 Fax: 239434-5741 Road N
Suite 200
Naples, FL,
34102
USA
23.  Weigel, Melanie 1213573-2fAJYY mel@montanaallergy.com 201 W hitaker All of the Doctors and Lynn Fowler were
Allergy and Asthma 2013-12-09 Phone: 406240-9699 Drive very knowledgeable and engaging in their
Center 11:45:24.771-05 Fax: Apt #6 topics.
Missoula, MT,
59803
USA
Page: 1 2 Total: 23
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Likert Avg.

UofL - Shared Activity Evaluation N/A

Total Completed: 75 Options: Show Extended View

This evaluation is confidential and no individual will be identified by this office (Continuing Medical Education and
Professional Development). It will only be used for quality improvement.

1. Please identify a change that you will implement into practice as a result of attending this educational
activity (new protocols, different medications, etc.)

Response Count Graph percent '
Open-ended Text Responses (View Responses) 65 100%
Non-Responders: 10

2. How certain are you that you will implement this change?

Response Count Graph Percent '
Very certain 50 67%
Certain 21 28%
Maybe 2 3%
Not certain 1 1%
Will not implement 0 0%
N/A 1 1%
Total Responses: 75 Respondent Details ~ Trend Analysis

3. What topics do you want to hear more about, and what issues(s) in your practice will they address?

Response Count Graph percent '
Open-ended Text Responses (View Responses) 46 100%
Non-Responders: 29

4. Were the patient recommendations based on acceptable practices in medicine?

Response Count Graph Percent '
Yes 75 100%
No 0 0%
Total Responses: 75 Respondent Details ~ Trend Analysis

5. If you answered No on the question above, please explain which recommendation(s) were not based on
acceptable practices in medicine?

Response Count Graph percent '
Open-ended Text Responses (View Responses) 0 0%
Non-Responders: 75

1of2 5/29/2014 10:11 AM
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6. Do you think the presentation was without commercial bias?

Response Count Graph percent '
Yes 64 85%
No 1 15%
Total Responses: 75 Respondent Details ~ Trend Analysis

7. If you answered No on the above question, please list the topics that were biased?

Response Count Graph Percent '
Open-ended Text Responses (View Responses) 9 100%
Non-Responders: 66

8. Please provide any additional comments you may have about this educational activity.

Response Count Graph Percent '
Open-ended Text Responses (View Responses) 16 100%
Non-Responders: 59

As one of the participants of this educational activity, we want to encourage you to implement those ideas that were
appropriate to your healthcare environment. We look forward to seeing you at future University of Louisville events.
Thank you very much.

Legend

percent question responses

Proportion of a specific response (Qa) to the sum of all responses provided for that question (Qt).
percent of total question responses = Qa / Qt

(Example: X% of all responses to question Y were "A".)

t Percentages are calculated in three different ways. Click on the "Show Extended View" option at the top of the report to display the
additional calculations. In cases where a question is required and only one response is allowed, all three percentages will be equal. The
difference between the three calculations is most notable in a choose-all-that-apply question type that is optional.
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Total: 65

Please identify a change that you will implement into practice as a result of attending this educational activity (new
protocols, different medications, etc.)

Respondent
Company/Organization

1. Abatiello, Samantha
RI Skin Doc

2. Bonner, Mark
Georgia Dermatology

3. Chirinos, Rodolfo
Mid Florida Dermatology
Associates

4. Chua - Apolinario,
Susan
advocate christ med
center

5.  Cole-Perez, Cathy
Mary Cathleen
Cole-Perez, M.D., P.A.

6. Cummings, Beth
Biltmore Dermatology

7. Dean, Andy
Kansas Medical Clinic,
PA

8. DeCamp, Amy
University of Arizona
Health Network

9. Derian, Teresa
University of Colorado

10. Dianella, Jean
Allergy Consultants, PA

11. Eden, Elizabeth
San Tan Allergy and
Asthma

1of2

Reservation Code
Complete Date

1203715-FoxCh
2013-11-13
08:00:51.646-05

1213308-ApWXUV
2013-12-08
16:08:33.656-05

1213904-2AABzj
2013-12-09
21:12:32.331-05

1201484-3nSWB9
2013-11-06
21:29:57.62-05

1204452-3nB2fA
2013-11-14
17:27:13.967-05

1213359-A2Epne
2013-12-08
17:49:49.877-05

1167394-AzRhME
2013-10-29
10:00:42.562-04

1216580-AtCCZc
2013-12-16
13:00:23.168-05

1166664-3VQDCa
2013-10-27
02:03:39.228-04

1169030-AHoF4K
2013-10-30
10:08:34.423-04

1167200-3Y8sBC
2013-10-28
17:06:29.832-04

Email
Phone/Fax

sam2131@verizon.net
Phone: 401499-1026
Fax:

mwb509@gmail.com
Phone: 4783960624
Fax: 4789294518

rchirinosmd@gmail.com
Phone: 407205-7839
Fax:

scapollen@yahoo.com
Phone: 708425-3417
Fax: 708425-5166

ccoleperez@gmail.com
Phone: 361993-7546
Fax: 361993-6617

jbcummings@bellsouth.net
Phone: 8282741942
Fax:

wa_dean@yahoo.com
Phone: 9136316330
Fax:

amy.decamp@uahealth.com
Phone: 520694-9921
Fax: 520694-0487

teresa.derian@gmail.com
Phone: 724394-1571
Fax:

jeand@sneezedoctors.com
Phone: 9738571604
Fax: 9738575243

eeden34@yahoo.com
Phone: 4803811535
Fax: 4806266600

Address

600 Cole
Farm Road
B14
Warwick, RI,
02889

USA

205
Esplanade
Dr.

Warner
Robins, GA,
31088

USA

260 South
Osceola
Avenue

Unit 1607
Orlando, FL,
32801

USA

4400 West
95th street
Suite105
Oak Lawn,
IL, 60453
USA

5920
Saratoga
Blvd.

Ste. 400
Corpus
Christi, TX,
78414
USA

23 Buena
Vista
Asheville,
NC, 28803
USA

6333 Long
Ave. #360
Shawnee,
KS, 66216
USA

7997 E.
Jennifer
Anne Dr.
Tucson, AZ,
85730

USA

2493 S.
Scranton
Way
Aurora, CO,
80014

USA

197
Bloomfield
Avenue
Verona, NJ,
07044
USA

21236 E.
Pummelos
Rd

Queen
Creek, AZ,
85142
USA

Custom 1
Custom 2

Text Response

Iam now using the patch protect.
Before, we were only using
hypoallergenic tape. Also, we are
starting to look into purchasing more
panels. We are only using True Test
right now.

Freezing high volatility allergens, getting
clippers

Use of fluorescent markers

change in protocol -patch testing and
reading at 48-72-96-120- 7 days instead
of just reading at 48 or72, then 96.

Better instruction of patients after test
results are known; testing patients with
their own products

More sponsors. Seemed like the whole
conference was marketing for
SmartPractice

I will try to patch test more people
sooner into the treatment process (i.e.,
fewer visits before patch testing)

New protocols; how we patch test.
changing some of the things we do.

Reading of patch testing will be
improved.

Changing the protocol for when patch
testing is set up. Updating the N.
American series that we have been
using.

Will encourage more patch testing

Need Help?

5/29/2014 10:11 AM
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12. Ellis, Stephanie 1212668-2BES9T sellis@skinnews.com 5807 N.
Soderstrom 2013-12-06 Phone: 217412-9354 Orlando Dr
Dermatology Center 12:58:03.208-05 Fax: Peoria, IL,

61614
USA

13. Fonteneau, Annette 1213445-2bMGDs afonteneau_06354@yahoo.com = P.O. Box
School Street 2013-12-08 Phone: 4017872572 7702
Dermatology 22:01:42.136-05 Fax: 4017290930 Cumberland,

RI, 02864
USA

14. Fost, Arthur 1212728-3QRg60 afost@outlook.com 197
ALLERGY 2013-12-06 Phone: 973857-0330 Bloomfield
COINSULTANTS, PA 15:09:40.659-05 Fax: 973857-0980 Ave

Verona, NJ,
07044
USA
15. GOODMAN, Orlynda 1229033-CTwF2 grandmag3x@yahoo.com 1253 Berne
Allergy and Asthma 2014-01-11 Phone: 406892-4480 Rd
22:27:32.187-05 Fax: COLUMBIA
FALLS, MT,
59912
USA

16. Gutta, Ravi Chandra 1183780-2VCNrY drrcgutta@gmail.com 3901
University of Californiaat 2013-11-05 Phone: 8187491489 Parkview
Irvine 19:14:03.383-05 Fax: Lane

Apt 16B
Irivne, CA,
92612
USA

17. Hanna, Christine 1203415-AC6VN4 channa9984@yahoo.com 3378
Watkins Allergy and 2013-11-12 Phone: 9045341539 Cheyenne
Asthma Clinic 13:28:15.394-05 Fax: Lane

Jacksonville,
FL, 32223
USA
18. Hofmann, April 1167963-Y6hBA april.hofmann@gmail.com 2402
Fort Collins Skin Clinic 2013-10-30 Phone: 9704846303 Parkfront
00:10:02.161-04 Fax: 9704846908 Drive
Unit A
Fort Collins,
CO, 80525
USA
19. Hsieh, Yvonne 1212739-uoAC3 yvonne28@gmail.com 15411
Veterans Affairs 2013-12-06 Phone: 9499811688 Lorraine
15:37:49.102-05 Fax: Way
Irvine, CA,
92604
USA

20. Huang, Faith 1214091-DnioB frh2005@gmail.com 85 Linhaven
Allergy and Asthma 2013-12-10 Phone: 917301-5238 Suite 244
Associates of Souther 11:23:44.248-05 Fax: Irvine, CA,

92602
USA
Page:12 3 4
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Train a few specific nurses who will
specifically work with me during our
patch test clinic to ensure consistent
and accurate readings.

I will start patch testing.

MORE ENTHUSIASTIC TO PERFORM
PATCH TESTING

Iam better able to read the results

I will start doing NACD panel patch
testing if True test is completely negative
or not applicable to patient situation to
be thorough and comprehensive

Changing days we read patch test/final
read. Different medications we can use
prior to patch testing. Implementing
questionairre prior to patch testing.
Identifying good candidates for patch
test.

New protocols on use of prednisone and
antihistamines

possibly finn chamber testing in future.

Will do more patch testing in general.
Will try to have patients come back to do
a late reading.

Total: 65
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Please identify a change that you will implement into practice as a result of attending this educational activity (new
protocols, different medications, etc.)

Respondent Reservation Code Email Address Custom 1 Text Response
Company/Organization Complete Date Phone/Fax Custom 2
21. Keil, Christina 1167862-3aJaca ckeil@traac.org Texas protocol revision, addition of some
Texas Regional Asthma ~ 2013-10-29 Phone: 817421-0770 Regional testing items
and Allergy Center 17:24:30.883-04 Fax: 817421-4759 Asthma and
Allergy
Center
900 E.
Southlake
Blvd. Suite
300
Southlake,
TX, 76092
USA
22. Kellogg, John 1166620-AagA5c jkellogg@gsbc.edu 130 Expand PT Notify referring MD
South Bay Allergy and 2013-10-26 Phone: 4082861707 Bellerose Dr Educational videos
Asthma Group Inc 19:43:53.771-04 Fax: 4082861744 San Jose,
CA, 95054
USA
23.  Khalil, Samia 1171859-2DCkaz samia-habr@hotmail.com 13 taking patient history
Skin &Cancer 2013-11-04 Phone: 0247334342 crestwood
Foundation Australia 00:11:55.011-05 Fax: avenue
glenmore
park
Sydney,
Outside US
and Canada,
2745
AUs
24. Kowalewski, Catherine = 1212665-AgmmEg = cathyinkc@hotmail.com 15726 Will consider the way we mark the
STVHCS 2013-12-06 Phone: 210455-9569 Alamogordo patches. May change to alternate
12:48:42.874-05 Fax: 210949-3107 Helotes, TX, patch system.
78023
USA
25.  Landis, Megan 1167082-3A9R3H meganlandis@comcast.net 1422 33rd Additional allergens to basic TRUE
Strother Dermatology 2013-10-28 Phone: 2068611635 Avenue Test panel.
13:31:26.79-04 Fax: Seattle, WA,
98122
USA
26. Lane, Charles 1214055-2vDx8d jlane@allergypartners.com 3619 Old Increase utilization of patch testing.
Allergy Partners of 2013-12-10 Phone: 4343858190 Forest Road
Lynchburg 09:46:45.255-05 Fax: 4343855873 Lynchburg,
VA, 24501
USA
27.  Lefforge, Mariah 1212743-25gyPq mlefforge@adamswells.com 429 Will patch test more chronic
DermacenterMD 2013-12-06 Phone: 2604167361 Woodknoll dermatitis patients including adult
15:49:12.531-05 Fax: Dr. atopics and chronic hand/foot
Apt. 401 dermatitis patients
Granger, IN,
46530
USA
28.  Linden, Carey 1167108-dA62a carey.linden@yahoo.com 1900 Expanded patch testing.
Warren Allergy and 2013-10-28 Phone: 2487634722 Fairview St.
Asthma Care 13:54:20.142-04 Fax: Birmingham,
M, 48009
USA
29. Long, Traci 1212974-AoFIMz tracilongpa@gmail.com 61 Bonnie We have ordered our allergens, and
Current Dermatology 2013-12-07 Phone: 828631-1852 Ln. have begun testing patients!
15:03:43.581-05 Fax: Sylva, NC,
28779
USA
30. Lopez, Beth 1166869-2mfNme bethlopez@cox.net 687 E. 1 will utilize mypatchlink.com and see
Skin and Cancer Center = 2013-10-27 Phone: 602448-2166 Joseph Way if 1 can join the ACDS and use the
of AZ 23:01:40.125-04 Fax: 480899-7599 Gilbert, AZ, CAMP program to better serve my
85295 patients. | am better at reading the
USA patch tests than before attending this
conference.
31. louis, ankmalika 1214260-3mc9Vz malikagupta81@yahoo.com 2 geneve patch testing patient products
University of California, 2013-12-10 Phone: 7816357057 newport
Irvine 16:52:26.241-05 Fax: beach, CA,
92660

5/29/2014 10:12 AM
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32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

Mangold, David
The Allergy & Asthma
Center

Maves, Karen
Allergy & Asthma
Associates of

May, Lisa
Biltmore Dermatology
Assoc.

Mehlhop, Paul
The Allergy Center, PA

Metz, Gregory
oklahoma allergy and
asthma clinic

Michelis, Mary Ann
The Center for Allegy,
Asthma and Immune

Moya, Jenny
Centennial Allergy
Medical

Mozelsio, Nancy
Allergy and Asthma
Medical Group

Nielsen, Julie
Dakota Allergy &
Asthma

Page:1 2 3 4

1166632-3JzHch
2013-10-26
20:44:43.816-04

1204194-Bcxx8
2013-11-14
09:00:09.687-05

1212666-5naPu
2013-12-06
12:51:03.282-05

1214134-Y5vBB
2013-12-10
12:27:39.51-05

1167383-KXzqH
2013-10-29
09:25:58.298-04

1167174-AdraBf
2013-10-28
16:39:16.645-04

1171698-AEJAC]
2013-11-03
15:02:52.956-05

1220774-2mFbRe
2013-12-26
13:37:04.027-05

1213449-2A5CHQ
2013-12-08
22:15:20.48-05

dave@montanaallergy.com
Phone: 406721-4540
Fax:

karenmaves2@gmail.com
Phone: 5633590324
Fax: 5633599409

drsmay@att.net
Phone: 828254-2795
Fax:

pmehlhop@theallergycenternc.com
Phone: 2523218683
Fax: 2523298686

gmetz@oklahomaallergy.com
Phone: 4052350040
Fax: 4052724021

mmichelis@hackensackumc.org
Phone: 201996-2065
Fax: 201996-2169

rienmoy@yahoo.com
Phone: 702478-7785
Fax: 702478-8404

nmozelsio@hotmail.com
Phone: 925935-6252
Fax: 925930-0942

hjnielsen@sio.midco.net
Phone: 6052750513
Fax:

USA

900 N.
Orange St.
#207
Missoula,
MT, 59802
USA

2112 E 38th
Street
Davenport,
1A, 52807
USA

60 Terrace
Road
Asheville,
NC, 28801
USA

The Allergy
Center, PA
2395 Hemby
Lane
Greenville,
NC, 27834
USA

750 NE 13th
street
oklahoma
city, OK,
73104

USA

30 Prospect
Avenue
Hackensack,
NJ, 07601
USA

7240 W
Azure Dr
suite 165
Las Vegas,
NV, 89130
USA

130 La Casa
Via

Bldg 2, Suite
209

Walnut
Creek, CA,
94598

USA

304E
Pinehurst Dr
Sioux Falls,
SD, 57108
USA

“’rie'en‘l © Copyright 2014 Rievent Technologies. All rights reserved. Powered by the Rievent Platform™.
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More approprate patch testing and
interpretation of results

Plan to order the product as soon as
I have used up the True Test supply |
have on hand

More effective tx of contact derm
patients

Better recognition of indications for
patch testing Better understanding of
the techniques and potential
technical difficulties

second patch test read at 96 hours

Check patient for dermatographism
before applying patch tests. Apply all
allergens to patch chambers right
before application rather than setting
up petroletum patch tests the day
before Use topical corticosteroids,
ie., triamcinolone and
desoximetasone that have lower
incidence of topical sensitization

singulair check for reactions to
aspertain

Will be reading these later than 72
hours, as we had been doing
previously. Also, will be ordering the
larger panel (if we can get
reimbursement from insurance) as
we found out that we are missing a
good # of allergens with TRUE test
alone.

Use of reporting forms will simplify
what we are currently using.

Total: 65
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Please identify a change that you will implement into practice as a result of attending this educational activity (new
protocols, different medications, etc.)

Respondent
Company/Organization

41. Novosel, Tracy
Atlantic Dermatology

42, Nurre, Lisa
Biltmore Dermatology
Assocciates, PA

43.  Pandurangi, Seturam
Allergy & Asthma Center

44,  Parafinczuk, Jentry
Dr. Andrea trowers
dermatology

45, Patel, Sujan
New York Eye and Ear
Infirmary

46.  Pattison, Theta
Theta S. Pattison, M.D.

47.  Prossick, Trisha
Kansas Medical Clinic

48. Rafeeq, M. Razi
M. Razi Rafeeq

49. Ricketti, Anthony
Allergy & Pulmonary
Associates, PA

50. Romero, Patricia
Allergy & Asthma
Medical Group

51.  Savoulian, Glenda
Skin & Cancer
Foundation Australia

1of2

Reservation Code

Complete Date

1172651-Mr7YB
2013-11-05
14:43:38.155-05

1166817-ACzzCt
2013-10-27
20:00:02.895-04

1216060-0FTuA
2013-12-14
23:59:10.222-05

1172021-YBigP
2013-11-04
11:09:39.851-05

1214312-2eC8BY
2013-12-10
19:14:30.371-05

1211006-2CD5B8
2013-12-03
09:14:36.308-05

1170450-2WMgaE
2013-10-30
21:29:31.444-04

1201486-DQerZ
2013-11-06
21:23:17.031-05

1204215-3NAIBw
2013-11-14
09:50:12.435-05

1171230-KjmK
2013-11-01
18:45:12.903-04

1171854-KTksR
2013-11-03
23:52:21.173-05

Email
Phone/Fax

novoseta@gmail.com
Phone: 757589-6544
Fax:

Idnmd@yahoo.com
Phone: 828232-5222
Fax: 828258-3003

setupandurangi@gmail.com
Phone: 7074252002
Fax:

jyrrvball@yahoo.com
Phone: 6027505355
Fax:

spatel@nyee.edu
Phone: 6469437931
Fax:

tpderm@msn.com
Phone: 518690-0177
Fax: 518690-0169

tprossick@yahoo.com
Phone: 91324800445
Fax:

bismrr@gmail.com
Phone: 419693-2230
Fax: 419693-2602

arickettil@aol.com
Phone: 6095811400
Fax: 6095855234

pattiromer@gmail.com
Phone: 925648-1480
Fax:

gsavoulian85@gmail.com
Phone: 61245879186
Fax:

Custom 1
Address Custom 2
1027 Graydon
Ave
Norfolk, VA,
23507
USA

24 Pheasant
Drive
Asheville, NC,
28803

USA

1620
Pennsylvania
Suite B
Fairfield, CA,
94533

USA

15051 royal
oaks lane
#2401
North miami
beach, FL,
33181

USA

310 E 14th st
6th floor

New York, NY,
10003

USA

2508
Western
Avenue
altamont, NY,
12009

USA

16210 W 56th
St

Shawnee,
KS, 66217
USA

1050 Isaac
Street Dr.
Suite 128
Oregon, OH,
43616

USA

1542 Kuser
Road

Suite B-7
Trenton, NJ,
08619

USA

38 Haskins
Ranch Circle
Danville, CA,
94506

USA

239
Hawkesbury
Valley Way
Clarendon
New South
Wales,
Outside US
and Canada,
2756

AUs

Text Response

Not preparing series 2 weeks in
advance (Dormer laboratories states it
is ok to prepare non-liquid chemicals
up to 2 weeks in advance if
refrigerated)

1 will add specific allergen panels to
capture more positive results, | will now
patch test children

better approach to patient in
communicating the test results and
use of CAMP

Adding fragrance and cosmetic panels
to all true test patients

The process in which | administer
patch testing and the allergens | select
for testing. Also the method in which |
counsel patients and the follow up.

We will implement new protocols and
expand our patch testing practice.

different techniques to clear pts for
testing and different ways to test to
personal products

start expanded patch testing pannels

Increase in testing

Patch Test read times and patient
education.

Our change will be how we market our
practice and retain our refering doctors

Need Help?

5/29/2014 10:12 AM
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52.  schmidt, krishna 1215473-34uYYo Kitcs@aol.com 17095 s demi
kmc 2013-12-13 Phone: 913449-7275 dr
12:12:09.185-05 Fax: village of loch
lloyd, MO,
64012
USA

53.  Schoonover, Hilary 1166867-3EmFW4  hilary.schoonover@niderm.com = 641 W fisher

North Idaho dermatology = 2013-10-27 Phone: 5413266163 rd
22:57:12.771-04 Fax: Post Falls, ID,
83854
USA
54.  Schriefer, Alison 1216014-AdyTdn aschriefer@hotmail.com 2935 N 17th
Stockton Dermatology 2013-12-14 Phone: 6022908638 Ave
19:54:05.55-05 Fax: Phoenix, AZ,
85015
USA
55.  Sharp, Jennifer 1170848-2MXCo02 jennytate@cableone.net 3733
Idaho Falls Dermatology = 2013-10-31 Phone: 208270-3324 Silverstone
18:25:53.031-04 Fax: Dr.
Idaho Falls,
ID, 83401
USA
56. Song, Charles 1167048-25BusZ chucksong208@yahoo.com 3113
Song Institute of allergy 2013-10-28 Phone: 3108028016 N.Sepulveda
and asthma 13:12:51.387-04 Fax: Bivd
Manhattan
Beach, CA,
90266
USA
57.  spratt, mary 1216167-Ad3DXo spratt. mary@juno.com 586 highwood
dr pattison 2013-12-15 Phone: 5184567772 circle
14:06:55.778-05 Fax: albany, NY,
12203
USA
58. Stanaland, Brett 1213498-2Q9G05 allerguy@aol.com 1000
Medical 2013-12-09 Phone: 239434-6200 Goodlette
08:40:03.84-05 Fax: 239434-5741 Road N
Suite 200
Naples, FL,
34102
USA
59. Taginski, Kaitlin 1204121-3z9YaM k.taginski@gmail.com 110 Ridge St
Asthma and Allergy 2013-11-13 Phone: 4133293947 Pawtucket,
Physicians of RI 21:13:22.607-05 Fax: RI, 02860
USA
60. Unkl, David 1204221-3ZN524 topcatsports@msn.com 25 Arbour
Allergy & Pulmonary 2013-11-14 Phone: 6095811400 Lane
Associates 09:57:13.427-05 Fax: 6095855234 Sewell, NJ,
08080
USA
Page:12 3 4
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new protocol

Change from 72hr reads to 96hr reads
Patch test more and be ok when there
isn't a positive

i will be more aware that allergens
found on patch testing may be present
in pt's diet not just in products and that
many of the allergens that a pt could be
allergic to can cross react with other
allergens

How to discuss the patch testing with

the patients in advance so they are
aware of the test.

expand the number of patch tests

extended patch testing

Hands on education was provided with
actual patients. Very well done

new considerations in who to patch
test, differentials to consider, treatment
more focused on each patient (versus
printing name of chemical to avoid and
handing to patient- ‘avoid')

Increase testing

Total: 65

5/29/2014 10:12 AM



Report Results https://platform.rievent.com/client/exam_text responses_for_meeting.js...

Need Help?

Continuing Professional Education
Administrative Dashboard

Manage Your Program: LV2013-09 Patch Testing 2013

Logged on: Jim Creg , University of Louisville [logout]
Thu May 29, 2014 10:10:23 AM

Summary | Program ‘ Records | Accounts | Reports | eCommerce | Production | Live Events | Fulfillment

'+ Click here to create or apply filter criteria

Reports List » Response Report » Text Responses Printer-friendly version

1of1l

Text Responses

Page:1 2 3 4

Total: 65

Please identify a change that you will implement into practice as a result of attending this educational activity (new
protocols, different medications, etc.)

Respondent Reservation Code Email Address Custom 1 Text Response
Company/Organization Complete Date Phone/Fax Custom 2
61. vanwagoner, john 1166933-2hAjRo john@swallergy.com 6101 will offer it more often
southwest allergy and 2013-10-28 Phone: 972398-3500 windcom
asthma center 10:15:43.648-04 Fax: 972398-3512 court
suite 400
plano, TX,
75093
USA
62. Wasiwalla, Shamim 1206648-fPmmF swadiwalla@yahoo.com 1432 West As a beginner it was helpful to understand
UBC 2013-11-20 Phone: 604786-2199 10th Ave, the concept and various aspect of patch
17:42:57.79-05 Fax: Apt#103 testing. Useful guide for future development.
Vancouver,
BC, V6H1J9
CAN
63.  Weigel, Melanie 1213573-2fAJYY mel@montanaallergy.com = 201 Instead of handing lists of what patients
Allergy and Asthma 2013-12-09 Phone: 406240-9699 Whitaker should avoid, we now provide them with
Center 11:45:24.771-05 Fax: Drive items they should use. It does seem to be
Apt #6 easier for them
Missoula,
MT, 59803
USA
64. Zirwas, Matthew 1213806-AkAVxb matt.zirwas@osumc.edu 540 Will put more focus on post patch testing
Ohio State University 2013-12-09 Phone: 614314-3857 Officenter PI history.
16:34:38.001-05 Fax: Suite 290
Gahanna,
OH, 43230
USA
65.  Zwetchkenbaum, John 1169025-2Fsf8M drzaapri@gmail.com 1056 Hope new protocols
Asthma & Allergy 2013-10-30 Phone: 4017511235 Street
Physicians of RI 09:47:58.344-04 Fax: Providence,
RI, 02906
USA

Page:1 2 3 4
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What topics do you want to hear more about, and what issues(s) in your practice will they address?

Respondent Reservation Code Email Address Custom 1 Text Response
Company/Organization Complete Date Phone/Fax Custom 2
1. Bonner, Mark 1213308-ApWxUV mwb509@gmail.com 205 | attended the beginners course-I would
Georgia Dermatology 2013-12-08 Phone: 4783960624 Esplanade like to hear more about phototesting,
16:08:33.656-05 Fax: 4789294518 Dr. steroid allergy and alternatives.
Warner
Robins, GA,
31088
USA
2. Chirinos, Rodolfo 1213904-2AABzj rchirinosmd@gmail.com 260 South work occupation contact dermatitis;
Mid Florida Dermatology ~ 2013-12-09 Phone: 407205-7839 Osceola
Associates 21:12:32.331-05 Fax: Avenue
Unit 1607
Orlando, FL,
32801
USA
3. Chua - Apolinario, Susan = 1201484-3nSWB9  scapollen@yahoo.com 4400 West metal allergy especially implants - teach
advocate christ med 2013-11-06 Phone: 708425-3417 95th street us guidelines of approach in this hot topic,
center 21:29:57.62-05 Fax: 708425-5166 Suite105 risk factor identification, and what metals
Oak Lawn, and why should we patch test them, then
IL, 60453 what next if positive.
USA
4. Cole-Perez, Cathy 1204452-3nB2fA ccoleperez@gmail.com 5920 none
Mary Cathleen 2013-11-14 Phone: 361993-7546 Saratoga
Cole-Perez, M.D., PA. 17:27:13.967-05 Fax: 361993-6617 Blvd.
Ste. 400
Corpus
Christi, TX,
78414
USA
5. DeCamp, Amy 1216580-AtCCZc amy.decamp@uahealth.com = 7997 E. more in depth on true test. Anything with
University of Arizona 2013-12-16 Phone: 520694-9921 Jennifer food patch testing would be super helpful
Health Network 13:00:23.168-05 Fax: 520694-0487 Anne Dr.
Tucson, AZ,
85730
USA
6. Derian, Teresa 1166664-3VQDCa  teresa.derian@gmail.com 2493 S. Always good for review and to hear more
University of Colorado 2013-10-27 Phone: 724394-1571 Scranton updates on antigens
02:03:39.228-04 Fax: Way
Aurora, CO,
80014
USA
7. Dianella, Jean 1169030-AHoF4K jeand@sneezedoctors.com = 197 As new information becomes available
Allergy Consultants, PA 2013-10-30 Phone: 9738571604 Bloomfield would like to hear more about implants
10:08:34.423-04 Fax: 9738575243 Avenue and correlation to prior/post patch testing.
Verona, NJ,
07044
USA
8. Eden, Elizabeth 1167200-3Y8sBC eeden34@yahoo.com 21236 E. Pediatric issues
San Tan Allergy and 2013-10-28 Phone: 4803811535 Pummelos
Asthma 17:06:29.832-04 Fax: 4806266600 Rd
Queen
Creek, AZ,
85142
USA
9. Elis, Stephanie 1212668-2BES9T sellis@skinnews.com 5807 N. pediatric patch testing
Soderstrom Dermatology ~ 2013-12-06 Phone: 217412-9354 Orlando Dr
Center 12:58:03.208-05 Fax: Peoria, IL,
61614
USA
10. Fost, Arthur 1212728-3QRg60 afost@outlook.com 197 DUAL LECTURES MAKE ME FEEL |
ALLERGY 2013-12-06 Phone: 973857-0330 Bloomfield MISSED OUT ON CERTAIN FACETS
COINSULTANTS, PA 15:09:40.659-05 Fax: 973857-0980 Ave
Verona, NJ,
07044
USA
11. Gutta, Ravi Chandra 1183780-2VCNrY drrcgutta@gmail.com 3901 Nickle allergy- Recommendations for
University of Californiaat = 2013-11-05 Phone: 8187491489 Parkview nickle implants for ortho and dental
Irvine 19:14:03.383-05 Fax: Lane patients
Apt 16B
Irivne, CA,
92612
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12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

Hanna, Christine
Watkins Allergy and
Asthma Clinic

Hsieh, Yvonne
Veterans Affairs

Huang, Faith
Allergy and Asthma
Associates of Souther

Kellogg, John
South Bay Allergy and
Asthma Group Inc

Kowalewski, Catherine
STVHCS

Landis, Megan
Strother Dermatology

Lefforge, Mariah
DermacenterMD

Linden, Carey
Warren Allergy and
Asthma Care

Long, Traci
Current Dermatology

Page:1 2 3

1203415-AC6VN4
2013-11-12
13:28:15.394-05

1212739-uoAC3
2013-12-06
15:37:49.102-05

1214091-DnioB
2013-12-10
11:23:44.248-05

1166620-AagA5c
2013-10-26
19:43:53.771-04

1212665-AgmmEg
2013-12-06
12:48:42.874-05

1167082-3A9R3H
2013-10-28
13:31:26.79-04

1212743-25gyPq
2013-12-06
15:49:12.531-05

1167108-dA62a
2013-10-28
13:54:20.142-04

1212974-AoFIMz
2013-12-07
15:03:43.581-05

channa9984@yahoo.com
Phone: 9045341539
Fax:

yvonne28@gmail.com
Phone: 9499811688
Fax:

frh2005@gmail.com
Phone: 917301-5238
Fax:

jkellogg@gsbc.edu
Phone: 4082861707
Fax: 4082861744

cathyinkc@hotmail.com
Phone: 210455-9569
Fax: 210949-3107

meganlandis@comcast.net
Phone: 2068611635
Fax:

mlefforge@adamswells.com
Phone: 2604167361
Fax:

carey.linden@yahoo.com
Phone: 2487634722
Fax:

tracilongpa@gmail.com
Phone: 828631-1852
Fax:

USA

3378
Cheyenne
Lane
Jacksonville,
FL, 32223
USA

15411
Lorraine Way
Irvine, CA,
92604

USA

85 Linhaven
Suite 244
Irvine, CA,
92602

USA

130
Bellerose Dr
San Jose,
CA, 95054
USA

15726
Alamogordo
Helotes, TX,
78023

USA

1422 33rd
Avenue
Seattle, WA,
98122

USA

429
Woodknoll
Dr.

Apt. 401
Granger, IN,
46530

USA

1900
Fairview St.
Birmingham,
M, 48009
USA

61 Bonnie
Ln.

Sylva, NC,
28779
USA
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dental patch testing; patch testing to home
products

i wanted to hear the topics in the other
track, like steroid and metal allergy.
Systemic contact dermatitis is interesting
as well.

Patch testing for eosinophilic esophagitis.

Testing drugs for morbillifom drug
reactions, AGEP, etc

New contact allergens and cross
reactants

This conference is marketed as a
beginner to expert patch testing
conference. It would be great to go
through the most common allergens and
be able to correlate them with "real world"
exposures.

1 enjoy the clinical pearls on patterns to

look for that suggest a specific allergen or
how to treat/avoid allergens

Treatment of Contact Dermatitis

What to do with the difficult pt whose ACD
is refractory and their patch testing is low
yield for information.

Total: 46
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What topics do you want to hear more about, and what issues(s) in your practice will they address?

Respondent Reservation Code Email Address Custom 1 Text Response
Company/Organization Complete Date Phone/Fax Custom 2
21. Lopez, Beth 1166869-2mfNme bethlopez @cox.net 687 E. Iwould love to hear more about the
Skin and Cancer Center ~ 2013-10-27 Phone: 602448-2166 Joseph Way different classes of allergens.
of AZ 23:01:40.125-04 Fax: 480899-7599 Gilbert, AZ,
85295
USA
22. Mangold, David 1166632-3JzHch dave@montanaallergy.com 900 N. Cross reactive allergens
The Allergy & Asthma 2013-10-26 Phone: 406721-4540 Orange St.
Center 20:44:43.816-04 Fax: #207
Missoula,
MT, 59802
USA
23. Maves, Karen 1204194-Bcxx8 karenmaves2@gmail.com 2112 E 38th Iwould like to have been in the metal
Allergy & Asthma 2013-11-14 Phone: 5633590324 Street lecture as this question comes up
Associates of 09:00:09.687-05 Fax: 5633599409 Davenport, frequently in my office
IA, 52807
USA
24. May, Lisa 1212666-5naPu drsmay@att.net 60 Terrace Mix out o topics as a result of the
Biltmore Dermatology 2013-12-06 Phone: 828254-2795 Road split lecture format
Assoc. 12:51:03.282-05 Fax: Asheville,
NC, 28801
USA
25.  Mehlhop, Paul 1214134-Y5vBB pmehlhop@theallergycenternc.com = The Allergy Iwould be interested in knowing
The Allergy Center, PA 2013-12-10 Phone: 2523218683 Center, PA more about sensitivity to metals in
12:27:39.51-05 Fax: 2523298686 2395 Hemby prosthetic devices so that | can
Lane better help my patients who
Greenville, anticipate having procedures such
NC, 27834 as hip and knee replacements and
USA are concerned about a previous
history of contact dermatitis.
26. Metz, Gregory 1167383-KXzqH gmetz @oklahomaallergy.com 750 NE 13th more practice (hands out session)
oklahoma allergy and 2013-10-29 Phone: 4052350040 street
asthma clinic 09:25:58.298-04 Fax: 4052724021 oklahoma
city, OK,
73104
USA
27.  Michelis, Mary Ann 1167174-AdraBf mmichelis@hackensackumc.org 30 Prospect Food patch tests Approach to and
The Center for Allegy, 2013-10-28 Phone: 201996-2065 Avenue management occupational
Asthma and Immune 16:39:16.645-04 Fax: 201996-2169 Hackensack, dermatitis medications as topical
NJ, 07601 sensitizers
USA
28. Mozelsio, Nancy 1220774-2mFbRe nmozelsio@hotmail.com 130 La Casa Reimbursement, coding to
Allergy and Asthma 2013-12-26 Phone: 925935-6252 Via maximize this.
Medical Group 13:37:04.027-05 Fax: 925930-0942 Bldg 2, Suite
209
Walnut
Creek, CA,
94598
USA
29. Nielsen, Julie 1213449-2A5CHQ hinielsen@sio.midco.net 304 E Case studies with unsuspected
Dakota Allergy & 2013-12-08 Phone: 6052750513 Pinehurst Dr positives.
Asthma 22:15:20.48-05 Fax: Sioux Falls,
SD, 57108
USA
30. Novosel, Tracy 1172651-Mr7YB novoseta@gmail.com 1027 Pt education/implementation ideas.
Atlantic Dermatology 2013-11-05 Phone: 757589-6544 Graydon Ave This tends to be a very time
14:43:38.155-05 Fax: Norfolk, VA, consuming process and and times
23507 very over-whelming for many
USA patients.
31. Nurre, Lisa 1166817-ACzzCt ldnmd@yahoo.com 24 Pheasant New research in Lymhocyte assays
Biltmore Dermatology 2013-10-27 Phone: 828232-5222 Drive
Assocciates, PA 20:00:02.895-04 Fax: 828258-3003 Asheville,
NC, 28803
USA
32. Patel, Sujan 1214312-2eC8BY spatel@nyee.edu 310 E 14th 1. The billing and coding from start
New York Eye and Ear 2013-12-10 Phone: 6469437931 st to end 2. The typical set up of days
Infirmary 19:14:30.371-05 Fax: 6th floor to patch test 3. Pre-authorization
New York, logistics 4. More unbiased lay out of
NY, 10003 the allergen manufacturers available
USA especially if the attendees are paying
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33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

Pattison, Theta
Theta S. Pattison, M.D.

Prossick, Trisha
Kansas Medical Clinic

Rafeeq, M. Razi
M. Razi Rafeeq

Ricketti, Anthony
Allergy & Pulmonary
Associates, PA

Romero, Patricia
Allergy & Asthma
Medical Group

Schoonover, Hilary
North Idaho dermatology

Schriefer, Alison

Stockton Dermatology

Sharp, Jennifer
Idaho Falls Dermatology

Page:1 2 3

1211006-2CD5B8
2013-12-03
09:14:36.308-05

1170450-2WMgaE
2013-10-30
21:29:31.444-04

1201486-DQerZ
2013-11-06
21:23:17.031-05

1204215-3NAIBW
2013-11-14
09:50:12.435-05

1171230-KjmK
2013-11-01
18:45:12.903-04

1166867-3EmFW4
2013-10-27
22:57:12.771-04

1216014-AdyTdn
2013-12-14
19:54:05.55-05

1170848-2MXCo2
2013-10-31
18:25:53.031-04

tpderm@msn.com
Phone: 518690-0177
Fax: 518690-0169

tprossick@yahoo.com
Phone: 91324800445
Fax:

bismrr@gmail.com
Phone: 419693-2230
Fax: 419693-2602

arickettil@aol.com
Phone: 6095811400
Fax: 6095855234

pattiromer@gmail.com
Phone: 925648-1480
Fax:

hilary.schoonover@niderm.com
Phone: 5413266163
Fax:

aschriefer@hotmail.com
Phone: 6022908638
Fax:

jennytate@cableone.net
Phone: 208270-3324
Fax:

2508
Western
Avenue
altamont,
NY, 12009
USA

16210 W
56th St
Shawnee,
KS, 66217
USA

1050 Isaac
Street Dr.
Suite 128
Oregon, OH,
43616

USA

1542 Kuser
Road

Suite B-7
Trenton, NJ,
08619

USA

38 Haskins
Ranch
Circle
Danville, CA,
94506

USA

641 W fisher
rd

Post Falls,
ID, 83854
USA

2935 N 17th
Ave
Phoenix, AZ,
85015

USA

3733
Silverstone
Dr.

Idaho Falls,
ID, 83401
USA
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out of pocket to attend.

How to manage issues relating to
patch test scheduling

immunosuppression and testing

occupational dermatitis

Marketing, pre-operative patch
testing

Food Patch Tests in particular.

More discussion on cross reactions
and more details on different panels
and what is missing from the
standard panels

iwould like to learn more about the
various patch test kits available and
what would be most reasonable for
a dermatology practice given that
patch testing is often sporadic and
kits may expire quickly. we will likely
look into water proof patches so that
more pts are willing to undergo
patch testing

more about the individual products of
patch testing.

Total: 46
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Total: 46

What topics do you want to hear more about, and what issues(s) in your practice will they address?

Respondent

Company/Organization

41. Song, Charles

Song Institute of allergy

and asthma

42, Taginski, Kaitlin
Asthma and Allergy
Physicians of RI

43, Unkl, David
Allergy & Pulmonary
Associates

44.  van wagoner, john
southwest allergy and
asthma center

45. Wasiwalla, Shamim
uBC

46. Weigel, Melanie
Allergy and Asthma
Center

Page:1 2 3

Reservation Code
Complete Date

1167048-25BusZ
2013-10-28
13:12:51.387-04

1204121-3z9YaM
2013-11-13
21:13:22.607-05

1204221-3ZN524
2013-11-14
09:57:13.427-05

1166933-2hAjRo
2013-10-28
10:15:43.648-04

1206648-fPmmF
2013-11-20
17:42:57.79-05

1213573-2fAJYY
2013-12-09
11:45:24.771-05

Email
Phone/Fax

chucksong208@yahoo.com
Phone: 3108028016
Fax:

k.taginski@gmail.com
Phone: 4133293947
Fax:

topcatsports@msn.com
Phone: 6095811400
Fax: 6095855234

john@swallergy.com
Phone: 972398-3500
Fax: 972398-3512

swadiwalla@yahoo.com
Phone: 604786-2199
Fax:

mel@montanaallergy.com
Phone: 406240-9699
Fax:

Address

3113
N.Sepulveda
Blvd
Manhattan
Beach, CA,
90266

USA

110 Ridge St
Pawtucket,
RI, 02860
USA

25 Arbour
Lane
Sewell, NJ,
08080
USA

6101
windcom
court
suite 400
plano, TX,
75093
USA

1432 West
10th Ave,
Apt#103
Vancouver,
BC, V6H1J9
CAN

201 Whitaker
Drive

Apt #6
Missoula, MT,
59803

USA
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Custom 1
Custom 2

Text Response

more about CARD. the Group B topics. |
belonged to A. Can you integrate them -
do the 3rd day.

plant dermatitis was very interesting and
something likely overlooked in our
practice ie gardeners! very common in
north east

Advanced level topics for those who have
attended previous two years. Food
additive/bakery items. testing in other
populations (GYN, Dental)

what allergen panels to use

N/A

More about foods contributing to contact
allergies

Total: 46
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If you answered No on the above guestion, please list the topics that were biased?

Respondent
Company/Organization

1. Chirinos, Rodolfo
Mid Florida Dermatology
Associates

2. Cummings, Beth
Biltmore Dermatology

3. Dean, Andy
Kansas Medical Clinic,
PA

4. Huber, Paula
Kaiser Permanente

5. May, Lisa
Biltmore Dermatology
Assoc.

6. Mehlhop, Paul
The Allergy Center, PA

7. Nurre, Lisa
Biltmore Dermatology
Assocciates, PA

8. Patel, Sujan
New York Eye and Ear
Infirmary

9. Schoonover, Hilary
North Idaho dermatology

Reservation Code
Complete Date

1213904-2AABZ]
2013-12-09
21:12:32.331-05

1213359-A2Epne
2013-12-08
17:49:49.877-05

1167394-AzRhME
2013-10-29
10:00:42.562-04

1221203-3z0P9Y
2013-12-27
04:04:25.11-05

1212666-5naPu
2013-12-06
12:51:03.282-05

1214134-Y5vBB
2013-12-10
12:27:39.51-05

1166817-ACzzCt
2013-10-27
20:00:02.895-04

1214312-2eC8BY
2013-12-10
19:14:30.371-05

1166867-3EmFW4
2013-10-27
22:57:12.771-04

Email
Phone/Fax

rchirinosmd@gmail.com
Phone: 407205-7839
Fax:

jbcummings @bellsouth.net
Phone: 8282741942
Fax:

wa_dean@yahoo.com
Phone: 9136316330
Fax:

wendy.huber@kp.org
Phone: 9166882328
Fax:

drsmay@att.net
Phone: 828254-2795
Fax:

pmehlhop@theallergycenternc.com
Phone: 2523218683
Fax: 2523298686

ldnmd@yahoo.com
Phone: 828232-5222
Fax: 828258-3003

spatel@nyee.edu
Phone: 6469437931
Fax:

hilary.schoonover@niderm.com
Phone: 5413266163
Fax:

Address

260 South
Osceola
Avenue

Unit 1607
Orlando, FL,
32801

USA

23 Buena
Vista
Asheville,
NC, 28803
USA

6333 Long
Ave. #360
Shawnee,
KS, 66216
USA

6600
Bruceville
Road
Sacramento,
CA, 95823
USA

60 Terrace
Road
Asheville,
NC, 28801
USA

The Allergy
Center, PA
2395 Hemby
Lane
Greenville,
NC, 27834
USA

24 Pheasant
Drive
Asheville,
NC, 28803
USA

310 E 14th
st

6th floor
New York,
NY, 10003
USA

641 W fisher
rd

Post Falls,
ID, 83854
USA
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Custom 1
Custom 2

Printer-friendly version

Text Response

I felt some bias towards TRUE test. No
mention was made of other companies
which provide allergens such as Trolab
or Chemotehnique

What supplies to use

I don't think it was detrimental, but | do
think some of the newer patch test
trays were emphasized over the Finn
chambers

would like to hear more about other
companies that provide patch testing
allergens

Smart practice seemed to be running
the meeting

| think that inevitably there was a
preference toward Smart Practice's
products - but I was OK with that since
| already use and am happy with them.

Why Patch test lecture, healthcare
workers and hairdressers

There are more than one company that
provides allergens for patch testing,
however only one company was
heavily advertised and the competitors
weren't mentioned at all.

The main speaker had a lot of conflicts
but was honest about them and all
speakers were careful to not use
brands.

Need Help?

5/29/2014 10:15 AM
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Text Responses

Please provide any additional comments you may have about this educational activity.

Respondent
Company/Organization

1. Chirinos, Rodolfo
Mid Florida Dermatology
Associates

2. Derian, Teresa
University of Colorado

3. Gutta, Ravi Chandra
University of California at
Irvine

4. Hanna, Christine
Watkins Allergy and
Asthma Clinic

5. Kowalewski, Catherine
STVHCS

6. Long, Traci
Current Dermatology

7. Lopez, Beth
Skin and Cancer Center
of AZ

8. Mangold, David
The Allergy & Asthma
Center

9. Mehlhop, Paul
The Allergy Center, PA

10. Michelis, Mary Ann
The Center for Allegy,
Asthma and Immune

11. Novosel, Tracy
Atlantic Dermatology

12. Pattison, Theta
Theta S. Pattison, M.D.

Reservation Code
Complete Date

1213904-2AABzj
2013-12-09
21:12:32.331-05

1166664-3VQDCa
2013-10-27
02:03:39.228-04

1183780-2VCNrY
2013-11-05
19:14:03.383-05

1203415-AC6vN4
2013-11-12
13:28:15.394-05

1212665-AgmmEg
2013-12-06
12:48:42.874-05

1212974-AoFIMz
2013-12-07
15:03:43.581-05

1166869-2mfNme
2013-10-27
23:01:40.125-04

1166632-3JzHch
2013-10-26
20:44:43.816-04

1214134-Y5vBB
2013-12-10
12:27:39.51-05

1167174-AdraBf
2013-10-28
16:39:16.645-04

1172651-Mr7YB
2013-11-05
14:43:38.155-05

1211006-2CD5B8
2013-12-03
09:14:36.308-05

Email
Phone/Fax

rchirinosmd@gmail.com
Phone: 407205-7839
Fax:

teresa.derian@gmail.com
Phone: 724394-1571
Fax:

drrcgutta@gmail.com
Phone: 8187491489
Fax:

channa9984@yahoo.com
Phone: 9045341539
Fax:

cathyinkc@hotmail.com
Phone: 210455-9569
Fax: 210949-3107

tracilongpa@gmail.com
Phone: 828631-1852
Fax:

bethlopez@cox.net
Phone: 602448-2166
Fax: 480899-7599

dave@montanaallergy.com
Phone: 406721-4540
Fax:

pmehlhop@theallergycenternc.com
Phone: 2523218683
Fax: 2523298686

mmichelis@hackensackumc.org
Phone: 201996-2065
Fax: 201996-2169

novoseta@gmail.com
Phone: 757589-6544
Fax:

tpderm@msn.com
Phone: 518690-0177
Fax: 518690-0169

Custom 1
Address Custom 2
260 South
Osceola
Avenue
Unit 1607
Orlando, FL,
32801
USA

2493 S.
Scranton
Way
Aurora, CO,
80014

USA

3901
Parkview
Lane

Apt 16B
Irivne, CA,
92612
USA

3378
Cheyenne
Lane
Jacksonville,
FL, 32223
USA

15726
Alamogordo
Helotes, TX,
78023

USA

61 Bonnie

Ln.

Sylva, NC,
28779
USA

687 E.
Joseph Way
Gilbert, AZ,
85295

USA

900 N.
Orange St.
#207
Missoula,
MT, 59802
USA

The Allergy
Center, PA
2395 Hemby
Lane
Greenville,
NC, 27834
USA

30 Prospect
Avenue
Hackensack,
NJ, 07601
USA

1027
Graydon Ave
Norfolk, VA,
23507

USA

2508
Western
Avenue

Printer-friendly version

Text Response

Ifelt the talk on ACD to
corticosteroids should have been
given to both groups.

will definitely go again next year!

This was an excellent learning
opportunity about patch testing

it was awesome!

The workshop was a great
experience, although I'm already
familiar with most of it. | would
consider sending our nursing staff to
the course.

Noted on first page of survey. Very
useful and
well-planned/orchestrated
conference. | would recommend to
others, it was a very good use of
CME dollars and time!

It was really first-rate!

Excellent conference

1 enjoyed the meeting very much.

This was an excellant educational
experience which was both
informative on a scientific and
clinical basis. The session on
marketing was very informative.
Additionally, how to counsel the
patient was very helpful.

One of the best, well run
conferences | have attended!

It was excellent

Need Help?

5/29/2014 10:16 AM
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13.

14.

15.

16.

Song, Charles
Song Institute of allergy
and asthma

Stanaland, Brett
Medical

Wasiwalla, Shamim
UBC

Weigel, Melanie
Allergy and Asthma
Center

1167048-25BusZ
2013-10-28
13:12:51.387-04

1213498-2Q9Go5
2013-12-09
08:40:03.84-05

1206648-fPmmF
2013-11-20
17:42:57.79-05

1213573-2fAJYY
2013-12-09
11:45:24.771-05

chucksong208@yahoo.com
Phone: 3108028016
Fax:

allerguy@aol.com
Phone: 239434-6200
Fax: 239434-5741

swadiwalla@yahoo.com
Phone: 604786-2199
Fax:

mel@montanaallergy.com
Phone: 406240-9699
Fax:

altamont, NY,
12009
USA

3113
N.Sepulveda
Bivd
Manhattan
Beach, CA,
90266

USA

1000
Goodlette
Road N
Suite 200
Naples, FL,
34102
USA

1432 West
10th Ave,
Apt#103
Vancouver,
BC, V6H1J9
CAN

201
Whitaker
Drive

Apt #6
Missoula,
MT, 59803
USA
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please give us the allergens that
tend to give irritant reactions.

Please continue this program.
Thanks

The practical session needs smaller
groups. Also applying patch session
needed smaller groups

Fantastic! I look forward to attending
again.

5/29/2014 10:16 AM



